
2020-366 Attachment 3 

GLWA Board of Directors Meeting October 28, 2020 

PROJECT ESTIMATE 

Original Contract Price        $825,000.00 
Change Order No. 1       $480,900.00 
Change Order No. 2      $950,000.00 
Change Order No. 3      $276,550.00 
Proposed Change Order No. 4      $276,550.00 
New Contract Total       $2,809,000.00 

 


